Product Specification
XBLW SN74LS86
Quad 2-input Exclusive-or Gater
RoHS
Description
This enables the use ofcurrent limiting resistors to interface inputs to voltages in excess ofVCC
The SN74LS86 is a quad 2-input EXCLUSIVE-OR gate. Inputs include clamp diodes.
.

 Detect phase differences in input signals
 Create a selectable inverter / buffer
Ordering Information
Product Model Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
TubDIP-14 e 1000Pcs/BoxXBLW SN74LS86N
XBLW SN74LS86DTR 2500Pcs/Reel
XBLW SN74LS86TDTR
74LS86N
74LS86SOP-14
TSSOP-14 74LS86
Tape
Tape 3000Pcs/Reel
XBLW  SN74LS86
Quad 2-input Exclusive-or Gate
www.xinboleic.comXBLW Version 2.0 2/12
XBLW
/XIN